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Dear Sir/Madam,

 

We are pleased to inform you that your abstract has been accepted for oral presentation in the International Conference on Energy, Environment and Information
System (ICENIS) 2017  organized by  School of Postgraduate Studies Diponegoro University.

 

Please find attached an acceptance letter for further information.

 

Best regards,

 

 

Dr. Ing. Sudarno, ST, MSc

Doctoral Program of Environmental Science, 

School of Postgraduate Studies, Diponegoro University

Semarang, Indonesia +62 (0) 82133190707
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Dear Sir/Madam,

Thank you for participating on The 2nd International Conference on Energy, Environment and Information System (ICENIS 2017). 

Please find the attached files:

- Guidelines of presenter                      -
- Seminar Program
- List of Moderators
- List of Abstract by Presenter’s Name
- Lisf of Abstract by Code

Please remember your registration code, to make the registration process easier.
 
If you have any question, do not hesitate to contact us.
 
 
Sincerely,
Dr. Ing. Sudarno, ST, MSc
Chair,
Organizing Committee
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icenis 2017 <icenis2017@live.undip.ac.id> 3 Agustus 2017 pukul 09.18
Kepada: Heri Ridlo <heriridlo@yahoo.com>, ibudks@yahoo.com, indahkurniasihw <indahkurniasihw@gmail.com>, Yadi Suryadi <yadsur80@gmail.com>, Feti Faza
<feti.faza@gmail.com>, lydia_maulidya91@yahoo.com, heny kusumayanti <heny.kusumayanti@gmail.com>, Dwi Apriyanti <aprigreen@gmail.com>, indraya kusyuniadi
<indraya_kus@yahoo.co.id>, areef muhammad <areefmuhammad04@gmail.com>, Budi Santoso <budibudisan8@gmail.com>, Dini Daulay <dinidaulay29@gmail.com>, nur
anisa <nur_anisa0429@yahoo.com>, yudi kim <ragilenvironment@gmail.com>, Wiwik Yulianti <anti.juli@gmail.com>, arie - <ariey_antik@yahoo.com>, Siwi Dwiastuti
<siwidwiastuti@gmail.com>, Jumrin mil48 <jumrin46@gmail.com>, rafil amri <rofil.bplhagam@gmail.com>, Aji Uhfatun M <ajiuhfatun@gmail.com>, Fajrul Falakh
<fajrulfalakh.hse@gmail.com>, Citrasmara Galuh Nuansa <galuh.citra@gmail.com>, Chusna Amalia <chusna.amalia95@gmail.com>, Dani Aryanto <dea.nuha@gmail.com>, Ika
Kf <ikakf@yahoo.com>, Hashfi Hawali <hawalihashfi@gmail.com>, Baity alqodri <baityjannati14@gmail.com>, sri lestari <srilestari.estepe@gmail.com>, Ojin faizin
<ojinskw3@gmail.com>, Riwayati Ningsih <tinink@yahoo.com>, tyas palupi <michycha@yahoo.com>, Nugraha Fajar <geografifajar@gmail.com>, irawan bantul
<irawan.bantul@gmail.com>, Ligarnovi Ayuniar <ligar.novi@gmail.com>, domas ariawanti <queendomas@gmail.com>, bambang sujono <abee4833@gmail.com>, Anisa
Putrifebriani <anisaputrifebriani43@gmail.com>, Nurul Hida <nurul.hida1@gmail.com>, vika ayuningrum <vikaayuningrum89@gmail.com>, yusran hedar
<yusranhedar@gmail.com>, Sri Maryati <sri.maryati@ung.ac.id>, عمار شرف الدین <amar77600@gmail.com>, joeliani soepomo <joeliani_kesja_undip@yahoo.com>,
sudhartophadi@yahoo.co.id, debby St <debby_st@yahoo.co.id>, dhady lukitoaji <dhadylukitoaji@gmail.com>, Sudarsono <sudarsono1574@gmail.com>, Maria Faustina
<mariafaustinaps@gmail.com>, nanisoeharto@yahoo.com, Hadi Sasana <hadisasana@live.undip.ac.id>, Widayat Widayat <widayat@live.undip.ac.id>, purwono purwono
<purwono.ga@gmail.com>, Ayu Nindyapuspa <ayunindyapuspa@itats.ac.id>, Erni Setyowati <ernisyahdu@gmail.com>, ihsan wira senjaya <matematison@gmail.com>, nyahu
rumbang <nyahurumbang@yahoo.com>, Setyo Aji Wijayanto <setyoajiwijayanto@gmail.com>, Ali Munawar <a.munawar008@gmail.com>, Suparni setyowati Rahayu
<suparnirahayu@yahoo.co.id>, Suharnomo Suharnomo <suharnomo@live.undip.ac.id>, arya envi <aryarezagama@gmail.com>, Astrid Pardede <astrid_pardede@ymail.com>,
christine indira rinai <christineindirarinai@gmail.com>, budi samadikun <budisamadikun@gmail.com>, Rizki Purnaini <rizkipurnaini@yahoo.co.id>, vita pramaningsih
<vitapramaningsih21@gmail.com>, badrus zaman <badruszaman2@gmail.com>, DIAJENG LIATI <diajengliati@gmail.com>, russelfhillipo@gmail.com, Ganjar Samudro
<ganjarsamudro@gmail.com>, heri.suyanto@yahoo.com, Luqman Buchori <luqman.buchori@che.undip.ac.id>, Oktarina Heriyani <oktarinaher@gmail.com>, Rina Irawati
<rinairawatibm@gmail.com>, rinjani_s@yahoo.com, Roro Citra Permata <rr.citrapermata@gmail.com>, slamet supriyadi <slamet_sgc@yahoo.com>, Wahri Sunanda
<wahrisunanda@gmail.com>, cecilia gabriel <cecylgabriel266@gmail.com>, Alzena Dona <alzena.dona@gmail.com>, Chamdan Mashuri <chamdan.mashuri@gmail.com>,
dyna.ilkom@gmail.com, galih driandanu <galih.driandanu@gmail.com>, Ginanjar Setyo Permadi <ginanjar.s.permadi@gmail.com>, joanna nugraha
<joanna.nugraha@gmail.com>, mona_fron@yahoo.co.id, "Moshe Rupilu S.T" <mosherupilu@gmail.com>, R Reza El Akbar <reza@unsil.ac.id>, Wirdah Anugrah
<wirdahanugrah1989@gmail.com>, Hendrik Letsoin <hendrik.letsoin@gmail.com>, lisarolita@student.undip.ac.id, andarani@undip.ac.id, aries susanty
<ariessusanty@gmail.com>, ari kurnianto <ari.kurnianto07@gmail.com>, Kholiq Budiman <kholiq.budiman@student.undip.ac.id>, Retno Agus Setiawan
<retnoagussetiawan@gmail.com>, m.budihardjo@ft.undip.ac.id, jati.hatmoko@ft.undip.ac.id, Dea Chintantya <Chintantya@gmail.com>, Juang Akbardien <akbardien@upi.edu>,
Rangga Abdillah <rangga.fajar1989@gmail.com>, arifssnt@yahoo.com, Iskahar Oke <iskaharoke@gmail.com>, purwahadi@yahoo.com, Arya Nagasasra
<aryanagasasra@gmail.com>, sri sumiyati <srisumiyati71@gmail.com>, Joe Gun <tjg@consultant.com>, yulis_hindarwati@yahoo.co.id, Aulia F Alfiana
<falfianaulia@gmail.com>, de' iik <iik.pht@gmail.com>, Radityahmad Rifandi <radityarifandi@gmail.com>, Sutimin Sutimin <sutimin.math.undip@gmail.com>, "Blego S, SKM"
<blego_kesling@yahoo.com>, Tri Amelia <rahmithahelmi@gmail.com>, Lintang Saraswati <lintang.saraswati@live.undip.ac.id>, lintang.saraswati@undip.ac.id, Didik Wahyudi
<didik_pakem@yahoo.com>, Dini Wahyuni <diniwahyuni2015@gmail.com>, A AGUS TJAHJONO Tjahjono <a_agus_tjahjono70@yahoo.co.id>, Iksiroh El Husna Mahfudz
<iksirmahfudz@yahoo.co.id>, trijokoundip joko <trijokoundip@gmail.com>, Agustina Prihatiningsih <agustinaprihatiningsih@gmail.com>, Ayu Putriyanti
<aputriyanti@yahoo.com>, Ali Roziqin <ali_roziqin@ymail.com>, Aniek Hindrayani <aniekhindrayani@gmail.com>, anis chariri <anis_chariri@live.undip.ac.id>, bangun
indrakusumo <bangunirh@arsitektur.undip.ac.id>, dewi widiaswati <dewiwidiaswati@gmail.com>, atika_sari@staff.uns.ac.id, Muslihudin Kebumen
<muslihudin1963@yahoo.com>, fikri elan <elandafikri@yahoo.com>, elza rizkiawalia <elza.rizkiawalia@gmail.com>, Haryono Huboyo <huboyo@gmail.com>, kurniasih peto
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<kurniasihpeto@gmail.com>, Ilamuh Muh <ilamuha@yahoo.com>, Muhammad Ramdhan <ramdhan_98@apps.ipb.ac.id>, Novia Purbasari <veapurbasari@gmail.com>, Novie
Susanto <nophie.susanto@gmail.com>, nophie.susanto2@gmail.com, Rizal Ikhsan <rizal.ichsan90@gmail.com>, ayu_fhundip@yahoo.com, ahmad nurhuda
<ahmadnurhuda.ik@gmail.com>, Bimastyaji Surya <bimastyajisurya@gmail.com>, barutas eriswa <ertasibar@gmail.com>, Grano Prabumukti <Grano@live.com>, azis nur
bambang <azis_undip2013@yahoo.com>, yosef.manik@del.ac.id, Devina Trisnawati <tdvina812@gmail.com>, dyah.ika@ft.undip.ac.id, ekohendarto17@gmail.com, ervina
rahmawati <ervina.bksdajateng@gmail.com>, Ferdinand Ferdinand <dhiksawan@yahoo.co.id>, djaja plh <plhdjaja@gmail.com>, suwarto.dil@gmail.com, Dwiarief Prambudi
<Dwiariefprambudi@gmail.com>, Tanhella Vitadiar <tanhellavitadiar@gmail.com>, Arbiati Faizah <arbiati_f@student.undip.ac.id>, ofelia tavares <ofelia_tavares@yahoo.com>,
Anam Sutopo <anam.sutopo@ums.ac.id>, zuliyanania@student.undip.ac.id, nia budi Puspitasari <niabudipuspitasari@gmail.com>, riza.upi@student.undip.ac.id, Aryanti Aryanti
<aryanti@polsri.ac.id>, ramadiani ilkom <ilkom.ramadiani@gmail.com>, septyamaharani@yahoo.com, sholihin hin <hin00308@yahoo.com>, slamet widodo
<slametwidodo160573@gmail.com>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Herewith we provide a timely schedule for paralel presentation ICENIS 2017.
Please, find it in attachment. For more information please contact us.
Thank you for your attention.

Best Regards
ICENIS Committee 2017
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Dwi Apriyanti <aprigreen@gmail.com> 3 Agustus 2017 pukul 10.01
Kepada: icenis 2017 <icenis2017@live.undip.ac.id>
Cc: Heri Ridlo <heriridlo@yahoo.com>, ibudks@yahoo.com, indahkurniasihw <indahkurniasihw@gmail.com>, Yadi Suryadi <yadsur80@gmail.com>, Feti Faza
<feti.faza@gmail.com>, lydia_maulidya91@yahoo.com, heny kusumayanti <heny.kusumayanti@gmail.com>, indraya kusyuniadi <indraya_kus@yahoo.co.id>, areef muhammad
<areefmuhammad04@gmail.com>, Budi Santoso <budibudisan8@gmail.com>, Dini Daulay <dinidaulay29@gmail.com>, nur anisa <nur_anisa0429@yahoo.com>, yudi kim
<ragilenvironment@gmail.com>, Wiwik Yulianti <anti.juli@gmail.com>, arie - <ariey_antik@yahoo.com>, Siwi Dwiastuti <siwidwiastuti@gmail.com>, Jumrin mil48
<jumrin46@gmail.com>, rafil amri <rofil.bplhagam@gmail.com>, Aji Uhfatun M <ajiuhfatun@gmail.com>, Fajrul Falakh <fajrulfalakh.hse@gmail.com>, Citrasmara Galuh Nuansa
<galuh.citra@gmail.com>, Chusna Amalia <chusna.amalia95@gmail.com>, Dani Aryanto <dea.nuha@gmail.com>, Ika Kf <ikakf@yahoo.com>, Hashfi Hawali
<hawalihashfi@gmail.com>, Baity alqodri <baityjannati14@gmail.com>, sri lestari <srilestari.estepe@gmail.com>, Ojin faizin <ojinskw3@gmail.com>, Riwayati Ningsih
<tinink@yahoo.com>, tyas palupi <michycha@yahoo.com>, Nugraha Fajar <geografifajar@gmail.com>, irawan bantul <irawan.bantul@gmail.com>, Ligarnovi Ayuniar
<ligar.novi@gmail.com>, domas ariawanti <queendomas@gmail.com>, bambang sujono <abee4833@gmail.com>, Anisa Putrifebriani <anisaputrifebriani43@gmail.com>, Nurul
Hida <nurul.hida1@gmail.com>, vika ayuningrum <vikaayuningrum89@gmail.com>, yusran hedar <yusranhedar@gmail.com>, Sri Maryati <sri.maryati@ung.ac.id>, عمار شرف الدین
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<amar77600@gmail.com>, joeliani soepomo <joeliani_kesja_undip@yahoo.com>, sudhartophadi@yahoo.co.id, debby St <debby_st@yahoo.co.id>, dhady lukitoaji
<dhadylukitoaji@gmail.com>, Sudarsono <sudarsono1574@gmail.com>, Maria Faustina <mariafaustinaps@gmail.com>, nanisoeharto@yahoo.com, Hadi Sasana
<hadisasana@live.undip.ac.id>, Widayat Widayat <widayat@live.undip.ac.id>, purwono purwono <purwono.ga@gmail.com>, Ayu Nindyapuspa <ayunindyapuspa@itats.ac.id>,
Erni Setyowati <ernisyahdu@gmail.com>, ihsan wira senjaya <matematison@gmail.com>, nyahu rumbang <nyahurumbang@yahoo.com>, Setyo Aji Wijayanto
<setyoajiwijayanto@gmail.com>, Ali Munawar <a.munawar008@gmail.com>, Suparni setyowati Rahayu <suparnirahayu@yahoo.co.id>, Suharnomo Suharnomo
<suharnomo@live.undip.ac.id>, arya envi <aryarezagama@gmail.com>, Astrid Pardede <astrid_pardede@ymail.com>, christine indira rinai <christineindirarinai@gmail.com>,
budi samadikun <budisamadikun@gmail.com>, Rizki Purnaini <rizkipurnaini@yahoo.co.id>, vita pramaningsih <vitapramaningsih21@gmail.com>, badrus zaman
<badruszaman2@gmail.com>, DIAJENG LIATI <diajengliati@gmail.com>, russelfhillipo@gmail.com, Ganjar Samudro <ganjarsamudro@gmail.com>, heri.suyanto@yahoo.com,
Luqman Buchori <luqman.buchori@che.undip.ac.id>, Oktarina Heriyani <oktarinaher@gmail.com>, Rina Irawati <rinairawatibm@gmail.com>, rinjani_s@yahoo.com, Roro Citra
Permata <rr.citrapermata@gmail.com>, slamet supriyadi <slamet_sgc@yahoo.com>, Wahri Sunanda <wahrisunanda@gmail.com>, cecilia gabriel
<cecylgabriel266@gmail.com>, Alzena Dona <alzena.dona@gmail.com>, Chamdan Mashuri <chamdan.mashuri@gmail.com>, dyna.ilkom@gmail.com, galih driandanu
<galih.driandanu@gmail.com>, Ginanjar Setyo Permadi <ginanjar.s.permadi@gmail.com>, joanna nugraha <joanna.nugraha@gmail.com>, mona_fron@yahoo.co.id, "Moshe
Rupilu S.T" <mosherupilu@gmail.com>, R Reza El Akbar <reza@unsil.ac.id>, Wirdah Anugrah <wirdahanugrah1989@gmail.com>, Hendrik Letsoin
<hendrik.letsoin@gmail.com>, lisarolita@student.undip.ac.id, andarani@undip.ac.id, aries susanty <ariessusanty@gmail.com>, ari kurnianto <ari.kurnianto07@gmail.com>,
Kholiq Budiman <kholiq.budiman@student.undip.ac.id>, Retno Agus Setiawan <retnoagussetiawan@gmail.com>, m.budihardjo@ft.undip.ac.id, jati.hatmoko@ft.undip.ac.id, Dea
Chintantya <Chintantya@gmail.com>, Juang Akbardien <akbardien@upi.edu>, Rangga Abdillah <rangga.fajar1989@gmail.com>, arifssnt@yahoo.com, Iskahar Oke
<iskaharoke@gmail.com>, purwahadi@yahoo.com, Arya Nagasasra <aryanagasasra@gmail.com>, sri sumiyati <srisumiyati71@gmail.com>, Joe Gun <tjg@consultant.com>,
yulis_hindarwati@yahoo.co.id, Aulia F Alfiana <falfianaulia@gmail.com>, de' iik <iik.pht@gmail.com>, Radityahmad Rifandi <radityarifandi@gmail.com>, Sutimin Sutimin
<sutimin.math.undip@gmail.com>, "Blego S, SKM" <blego_kesling@yahoo.com>, Tri Amelia <rahmithahelmi@gmail.com>, Lintang Saraswati
<lintang.saraswati@live.undip.ac.id>, lintang.saraswati@undip.ac.id, Didik Wahyudi <didik_pakem@yahoo.com>, Dini Wahyuni <diniwahyuni2015@gmail.com>, A AGUS
TJAHJONO Tjahjono <a_agus_tjahjono70@yahoo.co.id>, Iksiroh El Husna Mahfudz <iksirmahfudz@yahoo.co.id>, trijokoundip joko <trijokoundip@gmail.com>, Agustina
Prihatiningsih <agustinaprihatiningsih@gmail.com>, Ayu Putriyanti <aputriyanti@yahoo.com>, Ali Roziqin <ali_roziqin@ymail.com>, Aniek Hindrayani
<aniekhindrayani@gmail.com>, anis chariri <anis_chariri@live.undip.ac.id>, bangun indrakusumo <bangunirh@arsitektur.undip.ac.id>, dewi widiaswati
<dewiwidiaswati@gmail.com>, atika_sari@staff.uns.ac.id, Muslihudin Kebumen <muslihudin1963@yahoo.com>, fikri elan <elandafikri@yahoo.com>, elza rizkiawalia
<elza.rizkiawalia@gmail.com>, Haryono Huboyo <huboyo@gmail.com>, kurniasih peto <kurniasihpeto@gmail.com>, Ilamuh Muh <ilamuha@yahoo.com>, Muhammad Ramdhan
<ramdhan_98@apps.ipb.ac.id>, Novia Purbasari <veapurbasari@gmail.com>, Novie Susanto <nophie.susanto@gmail.com>, nophie.susanto2@gmail.com, Rizal Ikhsan
<rizal.ichsan90@gmail.com>, ayu_fhundip@yahoo.com, ahmad nurhuda <ahmadnurhuda.ik@gmail.com>, Bimastyaji Surya <bimastyajisurya@gmail.com>, barutas eriswa
<ertasibar@gmail.com>, Grano Prabumukti <Grano@live.com>, azis nur bambang <azis_undip2013@yahoo.com>, yosef.manik@del.ac.id, Devina Trisnawati
<tdvina812@gmail.com>, dyah.ika@ft.undip.ac.id, ekohendarto17@gmail.com, ervina rahmawati <ervina.bksdajateng@gmail.com>, Ferdinand Ferdinand
<dhiksawan@yahoo.co.id>, djaja plh <plhdjaja@gmail.com>, suwarto.dil@gmail.com, Dwiarief Prambudi <Dwiariefprambudi@gmail.com>, Tanhella Vitadiar
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